
ONLINE SUBMISSION
 Miami Voice

861

[1029106]

Submitted on:

5/17/2011 14:32:15 (eastern)

2/19/2011 3/10/2011
SR2-1

X

X

7722 NW 201 Terrace

Hialeah, FL 33015
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           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      32,410.40       26,309.76



 Miami Voice 861

2/19/2011 3/10/2011
1 1

Lago, Joel 
9481 sw 10 st
Miami, FL 33174

I business
owner

CH Delete
2/25/2011

1

      $500.00

Lago, Joel 
9481 sw 10 st
Miami, FL 33174

I property
management

CH Add
2/25/2011

2

      $500.00
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2/19/2011 3/10/2011
1 0


